


WHITE glass

Gavi del Comune di Gavi, 18
Folli & Benato, Piedmont, Italy, 2021

Gruner Veltliner, Langenlois, Schloss 21
Gobelsburg, Kamptal, 2021

Riesling Reserve, Trimbach 24
Alsace, France, 2020

Bramito della Sala, Antinori 26
Umbria, Italy, 2021

Sancerre, Blanc Caillotes, Pascal Jolivet 28

France, 2020

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru 66
'‘Les Chenevottes', Domaine Philippe Colin
France

Ornellaia Bianco, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, 150
Tuscany, 2018

ROSE

Whispering Angel, 24
Cbtes de Provence, France, 2020

RED

Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes,Mendoza, 18
Argentina, 2018

Cabernet Sauvignon, Meerlust 21
Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2018

Rioja Reserva, Valenciso, 23
Spain, 2014

Cambria Julia's Pinot Noir 26
California, USA, 2018

Amarone Domenico Fraccaroli, 47
Italy, 2015

Gevrey-Chambertin Bruno Clair, Burgundy, 50
France, 2018

Chateau Figeac, 150
France, 2006

bottle

75

85

95

105

115

270

579

94

72

85

95

103

185

210

630



WHITE

H. Bourgeois,
Sancerre Cuvée Jadis, Loire Valley, France, 2016

Jermann,
Vintage Tunina, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy, 2017

Chablis 1er Cru, Les Vaucopins,
Domaine Long Depaquit, France, 2018

DuMol Estate, Chardonnay,
Sonoma County, California, USA, 2016

RED

Mas la Plana,
Torres, Penedes, Spain, 2015

Mount Brave,
Mount Veeder, Napa Valley, California, USA, 2012

Toscana IGT,
Tignanello, Antinori, Tuscany, ltaly, 2019

Chateau Talbot,
St-Julien, Bordeaux, France, 2010

Ribera del Duero,
Valbuena 5, Vega Sicilia, Spain, 2017

PORT & SHERRY

Manzanilla Aurora Bodegas Yuste
Lustau Oloroso Pata de Gallina
Graham’s LBV

Graham’s 20 yrs Tawny

Dow’s 1985

Warre's 1977

bottle

155

168

175

250

160

270

390

400

450

75ml

12
14
14
16
36
61



Tsar Alexander Il enjoyed Cristal, Winston Churchill adored
Pol Roger, and in Casino Royale, James Bond drinks Bollinger

BY THE GLASS

Highweald

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé¢, NV
Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame

Krug Grande Cuvée 170eme

BOTTLES

Non-vintage

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve

R de Ruinart Brut

Bollinger Special Cuvée

Louis Roederer Brut Premier
Laurent Perrier Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Veuve Clicquot Extra Brut Extra Old

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siecle

Krug Grande Cuvée

Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, NV

Veuve Clicquot RICH Rosé, NV
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, NV
Bollinger Rosé, NV

Ruinart Rosé, NV

Krug Rosé, NV

Dom Pérignon Rose, 2008

22
23
37
80
85

110
115
160
180
170
190
210
215
350
470

160
170
180
199
210
850
1,050



Vintage

Veuve Clicquot Vintage, 2012
Bollinger Grande Année, 2012

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame, 2012
Dom Pérignon, 2013

Dom Pérignon P2,2003

Krug Clos d’Ambonnay, 1998

MAGNUMS

Non-vintage

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve
Bollinger Special Cuvée

Louis Roederer Brut Premier

Krug Grande Cuvée

Vintage

Laurent-Perrier Brut, 2004

Louis Roederer Brut, 2012

Bollinger Grande Année, 2007

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame, 2004
Dom Pérignon, 2009

Louis Roederer Cristal, 2006

Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, NV
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, NV
Bollinger Rosé, NV

Ruinart Ros¢, NV

Laurent-Perrier Rosé, NV

Dom Pérignon Rosé, 2005

Krug Rosé, NV

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé, 2009

220
320
430
450
990
3,950

220
250
350
360
1,100

330
400
590
750
990
2,450

280
365
380
480
450
1,800
2,000
3,500



Vesper Baris London’s worst kept secret for the best
of times. The parties, the stars, the dancing on tables.
Here, deals have been done, futures sealed, stories
written - and a lot of fabulous drinks made.

This is where life is lived not in minutes, but in a
collection of splendid moments. Inspired by the
legends that surround us and brought to life in
creativity and character. We warmly welcome you to
a place of endless possibilities.

Our award-winning mixologists have taken inspiration
from wonderful moments in time found only within
The Dorchester, to offer you a playful and evocative
cocktail menu. Deliveredin three powerful acts, these
cocktails swirl together to conjure a magnificent
adventure through the legends we celebrate and
the future we write.



Just as each moment has a song, every hour has
a cocktail - and, accordingly, Vesper Bar opens at
Spm with martinis. The martini is how you start an
evening. That cool, clean hit freshens the taste buds
and soothes a furrowed brow, offering a gentle bridge
from the rigours of the day to the hopes for the night.

Forthe true bar experience, the Vesper Martiniis our
signature creation and the perfect introduction to
whatever awaits. Served in a delicately styled glass
featuring the same scallop shell design motif as
the bar itself, the Vesper is a shaken cocktail of gin,
vodka, a touch of sherry and a surprising spritz of
lemony magic.

VESPER MARTINI 25

Stolichnaya Elit, The Dorchester Old Tom gin,
re-distilled Forbidden Fruit liqueur, Del Duque 30 yrs,
Vesper scent



Giuliano’s Perfect 10
22

Tanqueray 10, Lillet Blanc, Bob's Grapefruit Bitters

Martinez
22
Dorchester Old Tom gin, Cocchi Vermouth di

Torino, Luxardo Maraschino 'Perla dry’, Dorchester
Boker's Bitters

Dorchester of London
22
Whitley Neill Connoisseur’s Cut gin, Doorly’s 3 yrs,

Forbidden Fruit liqueur, Galliano 'Autentico,
pink grapefruit, rhubarb and lavender

Il Conte
22

London No.3 gin, Campari, Chinotto,
Cynar, blood orange jelly

Joyful
22

Belvedere vodka, peach vermouth, Discarded
citrus, saffron



This collection of original creations celebrates our
personality at The Dorchester. If you look closely,
you'll see itin the little things, the quirky details that
make our certain way of life what it is. As your night
unfolds, we trust these cocktails elevate the depth of
your experience and become a part of your own story.

FIRST IMPRESSION 25

Seatrus gin, Safflower Galliano, Melomel, Bob’s
Lavender Bitters, Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label,
orange essence

THE GILDED THREE 22

Roasted pineapple Flor de Cana 12, Siete Misterios
Doba-Yej mezcal, Noe Pedro Ximénez sherry,
carob honey, pepita horchata

THE ROSE 22

Kaffir lime-infused Belvedere vodka, Campari,
hazelnut, discarded champagne & rose petal,
lacto-fermented cherry soda

BESSIE MAE 25

Ceylon Arrack, Aluna Coconut rum, Amaro Santoni,
guava, kumquat, wild fennel, flying cloud



THE GLASS OF FASHION 22

Calvados Dupont VSOP, Cynar, China Clementi, figs,
fenugreek syrup, lemon oils

THE ORIGINAL 41 22

Pistachio pisco, Belvedere Single Estate Rye,
Amontillado, Muyu Jasmine Verte, pear and green
cardamom jam, Podere Santa Bianca wood essence

BUSTERKEYS 22

Tapatio blanco tequila, Genever, Acqua Bianca,
Vetiver Gris, clear petit pois, silver leaf

LICENCE TO CHILL 22

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel, Bitter Fusetti, black plum
Sauternes reduction, pomelo, ‘golden bullet’

STRAWBERRY FIZZ FOREVER 22

Dalmore 12, Amaro Montenegro, Acqua di Cedro,
Power Pops tomato cordial, strawberry wine,
eucalyptus sorbet

THE LEGEND 22

Moscato Grappa, Hennessy VSOP, Luxardo
Maraschino, cocoa husk, dandelion coffee, hibiscus
milk, grape pearl!

THEATRE OF DREAMS 22

Glenmorangie 10, Black Chinotto, Gentian, Agave
nectar, lemon Genmatcha, Smoked corn foam,
corn salt



Forbidden Fruit
14
Everleaf mountain, pomegranate molasses, zero-
waste champagne & rose petal infusion, London

Essence pomelo & pink pepper tonic water,
blood orange jelly

&/\

Mrs Smith
14

Seedlip Garden, Granny Smith, pear, cardamom,
lime, London Essence tonic water

St John's Gold
14

Everleaf Forest, carob honey, lemon, apricot,
grape soda



LOUIS XIII
The Dorchester Experience 5,000

Created in 1874, Louis Xlll is a blend of 1,200 eaux
de vie aged from 40 to 100 years and created
exclusively with grapes from Grande Champagne,
the most prestigious region in Cognac.

Discover the Louis Xlll collection in one extraordinary
flight, which includes a personally engraved Louis XIII
glass and an invitation for you and three guests to
visit Cognac, where you will be personally welcomed
by the Louis XIIl Ambassador.

After a private tour of the family estate, executive
chef Philippe Saint-Romas, ‘Maitre Cuisiner de
France’, will prepare lunch for you and your guests.



DISCOVER THE
LOUIS XIII LEGACY

Exclusive to The Dorchester
The only flight available in the world

Louis XIII
Black Pearl Anniversary

An ultra-limited edition from a century old tiergon,
from the Hériard Dubreuil’s private family reserve.

Louis XIII
Time Collection Il City of Lights - 1900

The pristine blend of oldest and rarest eaux-de-vie
since 1874, housed in a limited-edition decanter
commemorating the year that Louis XlIl was
unveiled at the famous Paris World Fair.

Louis XIII
Rare Cask 42,6

A carefully chosen single cask with astonishing
richness and intensity showing notes of plum
and date, mingling with flavours of gingerbread
and prune stone, punctuated by a final touch
of tobacco leaf.



COGNAC

Louis X1l de Rémy Martin

Louis XIIl de Rémy Martin Time Collection

I The Origin — 1874

Louis XIIl de Rémy Martin Time Collection

Il City of Lights — 1900

Black Pearl Anniversary Edition
Louis XIIl de Rémy Martin Rare Cask 42.6
Louis XIIl de Rémy Martin Rare Cask 43.8

Courvoisier XO

Hine Antique

Rémy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Hennessy Richard

L'Or de Jean Martell

ARMAGNAC
Janneau VSOP

Janneau XO

Baron de Sigognac 1977
Domaine de Lasgraves 1978
Laberdolive d’Escoubes 1935

CALVADOS

Dupont VSOP
Doyen d’ Age, Roger Groult
Le Morton 1972

320
1,000

1,500
2,800
4,000
5,000
40

45

45

45
260
350
430

16
30
65
120
200

16
45
95



GIN

Whitley Neill Original 14
Plymouth 14
Wessex 14
Roku 16
No3 15
Botanist 15
The Dorchester Old Tom 15
Sipsmith 14
Seatrus Acqua di Mare 16
Tanqueray No. Ten 16
Monkey 47 19
Berkshire Sloe 15
Sipsmith VJIOP 18
Whitley Neill Connoisseur’s Cut 15
VODKA

Stolichnaya Premium 14
Stolichnaya Elit 18
Belvedere Pure 14
Belvedere Single Estate 16
Belvedere Infusion - blackberry and lemongrass 18
Belvedere Infusion - pear and ginger 18
Belvedere Infusion - lemon and basil 18
Grey Goose 14
Grey Goose Citron 14
Konik’s Tail 14
Ciroc 14
Chase 15
Chopin 15
Ketel One 14
Tito’s 16

Haku 15



SINGLE MALT WHISKY
The Highlands

Dalmore 12 yrs

Glenmorangie 10 yrs

Glenturret Triple Wood

Oban Distillers Edition
Glenmorangie 18 yrs

Balblair 1990

Glenmorangie Signet
Glengoyne 21 yrs

The Dalmore Cigar Malt

The Dalmore 18 yrs 2022 Edition
The Dalmore 21 yrs

The Dalmore King Alexander
The Dalmore 1973 Cabernet Sauvignon
The Dalmore 45 yrs

Speyside

Glenrothes 12 yrs - Soleo Collection
Glenfarclas 21 yrs

Glenfarclas 2002 Family Cask
Glenfiddich 18 yrs

Aberlour 18 yrs

Mortlach Flora & Fauna 16 yrs
Balvenie Port Finish 21 yrs
Glenlivet Archive 21 yrs

Macallan Exceptional Single Cask 2002
Macallan Rare Cask Batch 01-2018

Macallan 2004 Exceptional Cask #10935-02 /2020

Macallan Reflexion

Macallan 18 yrs

18
16
22
23
32
35
55
55
32
95
185
75
400
2,500

18
32
98
28
53
50
50
55
150
120
190
230
90



Macallan 25 yrs

Macallan 1976

Macallan 1972

Macallan Fine & Rare 1950, 52 yrs
Macallan Fine & Rare 1966, 35 yrs

Macallan 72 years old in Lalique

Lowland
Glenkinchie Distillers Edition 2007
Auchentoshan 2007

Auchentoshan 21 yrs

Campbeltown

Springbank 15 yrs

Islay

Ardbeg 10 yrs

Laphroaig Quarter cask

Lagavulin 16 yrs

Caol Ila 1996 Single Cask Dorchester Reserve
Bunnahabhain 18 yrs

Bowmore 25 yrs

Ardbeg Airigh Nam Beist 1990

Skye
Talisker 9 yrs Single Bottling
Talisker 25 yrs

Mull
Tobermory 10 yrs
Arran 10 yrs

Orkney
Highland Park 18 yrs
Highland Park 25 yrs

230
700
750
1,300
1,500
7,500

21
42
40

24

15
16
22
25
37
100
97

30
120

16
14

35
300



BLENDED WHISKY

Dewar's 12 yrs

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 18 yrs

Chivas Regal 25 yrs

Royal Salute 62 Gun Salute

IRISH

Redbreast 12 yrs

Jameson Black Barrel

Gelston’s Single Pot Still Pinot Noir
Midleton Very Rare

Green Spot Bordeaux Finish

BOURBON & RYE

Woodford Reserve

Sazerac Straight Rye

Wild Turkey, Rare Breed

Minor Case Straight Rye
Blanton’s Gold Edition

Hudson Baby Bourbon
WhistlePig Rye 10 yrs

Willet Pot Still Reserve Bourbon
Michter’s US*1 Small Batch Bourbon
Elijah Craig 12 yrs

High West Rendezvous Rye
Kentucky Owl Takumi Edition

30
50
30
68
350

14
16
15
40
20

14
15
18
18
25
25
28
22
18
40
30
45



JAPANESE

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt 35
Chichibu London Edition 2019 255
Chichibu London Edition 2021 150
Hibiki 17 yrs 200
Hibiki 21 yrs 220
Hibiki 30 yrs 700
Hakushu 12 yrs 50
Hakushu 18 yrs 100
Hakushu 25 yrs 800
Yamazaki 12 yrs 45
Yamazaki 18 yrs 120
Yamazaki 25 yrs 1,000
Yamazaki Mizunara 2013 600

Yamazaki Mizunara 2017 700



TEQUILA

Tapatio Blanco

Fortaleza Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Fortaleza Reposado

Volcan de mi Tierra Cristalino Anejo
Ocho Single Barrel Anejo

Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia
Don Julio 1942

Patron Platinum

Clase Azul Anejo

Don Fulano Imperial

MEZCAL

Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej

Los Siete Misterios Tobala

RUM

Flor de Cana 12 yrs
Eminente Reserva Rum
Foursquare Spiced
Diplomatico Reserva
Mount Gay Extra Old

El Dorado 15 yrs

Flor de Cana Centenario 18 yrs
Zacapa 23 yrs

Doorly’s XO

Appleton 21 yrs

Dictador Single Cask 37 yrs
Flor de Cana 25 yrs

J Bally Ambre

Foursquare 2020 Edition

15
19
22
20
22
28
28
65
80
195
38

16
70

14
15
14
20
15
19
19
20
18
42
46
38
14
40



APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

GRAPPA

Capovilla Amarone
Jacopo Poli Vespaiolo

Nonino Picolit

BEER & CIDER

Fabal Lager

Zen Pale Ale

Hiver — Organic Honey
Big Drop Pale Ale 0.0
Aspall Cyder

ALCOHOL-FREE

Fresh Juice

Mineral Water

SOFT DRINKS

London Essence

The Dorchester BTW

from 14

19
21
30

10
10
10
10
10

from 10

from 7

from 6.50



Champagne 12-13%
White wine 12-13%
Red wine 12 -13.5%
Beer 3.4-6.5%
Vermouth 14.7 - 18%
Campari 25%
Pernod 40%
Ricard 45%
Sherry 15.5 -17.5%
Gin 37.5-49.3%
Vodka 37.5-40%
Rum 37.5-43%
Whisky 40 - 60%
Cognac 40 — 44%

Dress code applies.

A minimum charge of £30 per person will apply from
6pm.

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act,
the measure for the sale of gin, vodka and whisky in
these premisesis 25ml or multiples thereof.

Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml as
standard. Wines are also available in 125ml measures
upon request.

This menu contains allergens. If you have any food or
drinkintolerances or allergies, please let a member of
the bar team know upon placing your order.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added
to your bill. All food and non-alcoholic drink prices
include VAT.





